
View our complete publication ONLINE at www.yourhouseyourhome.com

OCTOBER 5, 2018A  W E E K LY  G U I D E  T O  C E N T R A L  A L B E R T A  R E A L  E S T A T E

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

Central Alberta’s
OPEN HOUSE
LISTINGS

inside

For further info on this multiple listing service home, see page 16 
or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

THE PERFECT ACREAGE! 
1990 square foot walk-out bungalow 

with oversized garage AND 4000 sq. ft. 
commercially built shop on 4.2 Acres, all 
on pavement, with close access to Hwy 2. 

Priced well below appraised value at  
$899,900

7 Morning Meadows Dr., 
Ponoka County
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Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747

WESTPARK!
Fully developed bungalow 
with parks front & back. 

Super renos, 4 beds, 
3 baths, mother-in-law 

suite. $347,900!

SUNNYBROOKE 
SOUTH!

Executive duplex backing 
onto park/pond. Bsmt 
walkout, fully dev., 4 

beds, 4 baths. $385,000

BLACKFALDS!
Fully developed bi-

level, attached double 
garage, 4 beds, 2 baths. 

$269,900

TERRIFIC REVENUE 
PROPERTY!

Top floor executive 
condo with 2 heated 

parking stalls. 
$199,000

FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 
CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

JUST LISTED!
Ponoka revenue 
or starter, next 
to a park! Fully 

developed! $145,000

BLACKFALDS!
Incredible home 
- walkout bsmt, 

large park, 4 beds, 
3 baths, must be 

viewed! $410,000

   

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

TAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.ca or call me at (403) 872-4505

Only $489,900

84 KERSHAW CLOSE
MASSIVE YARD WITH ROOM 
FOR LARGE SHOP AND RV! 

2100 sq. ft. 2 storey w/bonus rm. 
and 3 beds, 3 baths, laminate, dble. 

att. gar. Fully fenced yard & rare 
massive size! MLS#CA0146883

Only $379,900

132 BOWMAN CIRCLE
MORTGAGE HELPER ON 

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY! 
Almost brand new 1000 sq. ft. home 
with legal suite - separate entrances 

and utilities with parking. Ease to rent 
near schools and parks. MLS#CA147003

NEW  LISTING

5830 59A STREET
6 beds, 3 baths many upgrades 

on the main level of this 1280 sq. 
ft. bungalow. 2 Non-comforming 

suites. MLS# CA0142557 

A steal at $259,900!

4233 40A AVENUE 
1000 sq. Ft 5 beds, 2 baths, det. 
garage, RV pad, lots of renos, big 

fenced yard. 
MLS CA0145945

Only $274,900!

GRANDVIEW 

BEAUTY!

19 VOISIN CLOSE
Listed below replacement 

cost! 1565 sq. ft. Executive 
Bungalow - loaded to the “nines” 
including triple, heated garage!  

MLS#CA0142825
Now only $679,900!

NEW LOW
PRICE!

7359 59 AVENUE
Great home at an affordable 

price! Glendale
MLS#CA0146595

$244,900

INCREDIBLE

VALUE!

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOME
View our complete listings at

www.yourhouseyourhome.com

Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

NORM
JENSEN
403.346.8900

4 bedrooms, 
3 baths, main 
floor laundry, 

double 
attached 

garage. Back 
alley access.

Bungalow on a Quiet Close

4 bedrooms, 
3 baths, 
granite 

counters,
air 

conditioning, 
wet bar, 
ensuite

and so much 
more!Pegasus Beauty!

 

•••• www.yourcentra la lber tareal tor. com ••••403-340-6789

Garry 
Raabis

AFFORDABLE, SPOTLESS, IMPROVEMENTS GALORE
3 bed, 2 bath manufactured home in quiet Innisfail Park. 
COMPARE THIS: Recent shingles and siding, appliances, 

lighting, gazebo, storage facility. MOVE IN READY: $69,000. 

DON’T SHOVEL SNOW
Excellent 3rd floor location near the elevator for easy access to your 
new home and parking stall with storage. Bright and open plan with 

your own private balcony to enjoy great views and Canada Day 
celebrations across the river. Tons of amenities included. $249,000

REDUCED - AMAZING ACREAGE
4.99 AG Acres 20 min east of city BY the RIVER. Beautiful 

Home plus amazing shop and storage facilities. Priced to sell 
at $499,000. Call Garry for tons of additional features.
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Bett Portelance 403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE THE RIGHT MOVE

65 ABEL 
CLOSE, 

RED DEER

1201 SQ FT, 2 STOREY 
TOWNHOUSE, 3 BDR, 2 BATHS

$252,900

Why pay someone else’s mortgage?
Why live in someone else’s house? 

WHY NOT LIVE ON YOUR OWN?

If you are considering your own home but don’t 
know where to start, contact one of the many 

knowledgeable realtors found in
YOUR HOUSE YOUR HOME

WWhhh lll ’’ t ??
TIRED OF RENTING?

* Some conditions apply

Kevin Durling
Agent

Jamie Berg
Agent

The Durling Group

Scott Wiber
Agent 

Deanna Zunti
Agent 

Debby Wells
Office Administrator

Network 
Realty

403-346-8900

TEXT CODE TO 555-0000 
FOR PHOTOS & DETAILS

$195,900 OR TRADE
RIVERSIDE MEADOWS

- Spacious condo with unique floor plan
- 2 Storey, 1265 SqFt, 3 Bedrooms, 4 Baths
- Property is tucked into a quiet corner with 

lots of mature trees
- Single car garage

STARTING AT $259,900

$439,900 OR TRADE
LANCASTER GREEN

- Gorgeous 4 level split home, 1856 SqFt, 3 
Beds, 3 Baths, former show home

- Hardwood flooring, dream kitchen w/maple 
cabinetry, curved island & sit up eating bar

- Master w/walk in closet, ensuite w/jetted tub & neo angled shower
- 3rd level is walkout & features familyroom with gas FP
- 4th level is completed with den
- Backing onto park reserve & green space

GASOLINE ALLEY, RD COUNTY
-  Latoria Court, Liberty Landing
- Falcon Homes presents it newest townhouse 

community in Liberty Landing
- 1210 SqFt, 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths
- Modern amenities throughout
- Gorgeous laminate flooring on main flr, Kitchen 

features island, pantry, tile backsplash
- Landscaped & partially fenced yard

STARTING AT $239,900
BLACKFALDS

- Brand new 2 storey townhouses built by award 
winning Falcon Homes

- 1196 Sq Ft, 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths
- Features the newest in modern amenities
- Gorgeous laminate flooring adorn main floor
- Master bdrm features 3 piece ensuite
- No Condo Fees

$449,900 OR TRADE  TEXT:  3310
SUNNYBROOK SOUTH

-Style & luxury awaits in this former show home
- Half duplex, Bungalow, 1287 Sq Ft, 4 Bdrms, 

3 Baths
- 9’ ceilings, quartz countertops, stone & hardy 

board exterior
- Massive master bdrm w/walkin closet & ensuite
- Heated garage. No condo fees

$219,900 OR TRADE  TEXT:  3311
NORMANDEAU

- Lovingly cared for one owner home!
- Bungalow, 957 Sqft, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths
- Bright living room offers laminate flooring
- Functional kitchen with ample counter space 

& cabinets
- Large corner lot, fenced w/mature fruit trees 

& 2 tier deck

REDUCED! 
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EDUARDO 
HARO

403.347.0751

403.347.0751
(24 hrs.)

#101-4406 - 50th Ave.

landmark realty

Lovely Open Concept! With single 
attached garage. Very good size for 
a starter home, has 3 bedrooms and 
3 baths, a fireplace on main floor to 
make your winter days more cozy. 

$219,900

1277 SQ. FT. 2 STOREY!!!

$324,900 in Anders! Lots of upgrades!! 
Single home with double attached garage 
has 4 bdrms and 3 baths less than 10 mins 

to hospital, shopping, RDC, downtown, 
schools and recreation area (Collicutt). In 

excellent condition. $318,000

ONLY MINUTES TO 
AMENITIES!!!

with lots of upgrades, 3 bedrooms  
and 3 baths, starter home at its best 
or revenue property!!!!!  $289,900

$289,900! IN EXCELLENT 
CONDITION!

REDUCED!

NEW LISTING!

REDUCED!

119 ELLIOT CRESCENT#4 ALLAN STREET #102 6220 ORR DRIVE

Now is the perfect time to do a few chores that will 
improve the air quality in your home over the long 
winter months. That’s right; it’s time to clean the 
carpets. After all, rugs and carpets are notorious 
traps for dust, dirt and those millions of invisible 
dust mites.

First of all, remove as much dust from the carpets 
as possible by vacuuming them thoroughly. For 

best results, use the beater attachment or one 
with a brush. Then clean the entire surface of 
the carpet with a product or a carpet cleaning 
machine that’s suitable for your type of carpet. Be 
sure to follow the instructions to the letter. However, 
if you’re the proud owner of an expensive natural-
fiber carpet, it might be better to have it cleaned 
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